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Date Start End Event Name Dismiss Depart Return Location School
Wed
02/03/2021

3:00 pm 4:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Thu 02/04/2021 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Fri 02/05/2021 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Mon
02/08/2021

3:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (Wilburton) Wilburton Park Clyde Hill HS

Tue 02/09/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Wed
02/10/2021

3:30 pm 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Thu 02/11/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Fri 02/12/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Mon
02/15/2021

3:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Tue 02/16/2021 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice TBD Clyde Hill HS
Wed
02/17/2021

3:30 pm 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Thu 02/18/2021 3:00 pm 5:30 pm Girls Soccer Varsity vs CC ( MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Cascade Christian HS
Clyde Hill HS

Fri 02/19/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Sat 02/20/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Girls Soccer Varsity @  VHS 3:00 pm 9:00 pm Vashon Island High

School
Clyde Hill HS
Vashon Island High
School

Mon
02/22/2021

5:30 pm 7:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Tue 02/23/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Soccer Varsity vs CWA ( MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Charles Wright Academy
Clyde Hill HS

Wed
02/24/2021

6:30 pm 8:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Thu 02/25/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Girls Soccer Varsity @ AW 1:30 pm 6:30 pm Annie Wright  School Annie Wright School
Clyde Hill HS

Fri 02/26/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Mon
03/01/2021

3:30 pm 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Tue 03/02/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Soccer Varsity vs LCA (MM Turf #4) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Wed
03/03/2021

4:00 pm 6:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Thu 03/04/2021 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Girls Soccer Varsity @ CC 4:30 pm 9:30 pm Bonney Lake High
School

Cascade Christian HS
Clyde Hill HS
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Fri 03/05/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Sat 03/06/2021 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Girls Soccer Varsity vs CC Sammamish High

School
Clyde Hill HS
Cascade Christian HS

Mon
03/08/2021

3:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Tue 03/09/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Girls Soccer Varsity vs VHS ( MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Vashon Island High
School

Wed
03/10/2021

3:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Thu 03/11/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Soccer Varsity @ CWA 2:20 pm 7:00 pm Charles Wright Academy Charles Wright Academy
Clyde Hill HS

Fri 03/12/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Mon
03/15/2021

3:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #1) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS

Tue 03/16/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #1) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Wed
03/17/2021

TBD TBD Soccer Post-Season TBD TBD TBD Clyde Hill HS

Thu 03/18/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Soccer Practice (MM Turf #3) Marymoor Park Clyde Hill HS
Fri 03/19/2021 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Soccer Post-Season vs Vashon Sammamish High

School
Clyde Hill HS


